Deltona Blvd & Normandy Blvd

FY 2023, IFB-604668-23/LNF - Term Contract for Traffic Signal Construction and System Communication Equipment

No.	Item	Description	Action	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost
13	630-2-11	Conduit, Underground	F/I	15	LF	\$ 27.89	\$418.35
17	630-2-12	Conduit, Directional Bore	F/I	5	LF	\$24.25	\$121.25
45	635-2-11	Pull & Junction Box, Ground Mounted w/ Apron	F/I	2	EA	\$2,076.33	\$4,152.66
85	647-G	Signal Technician (per hour)	F	20	HR	\$144.38	\$2,887.60
273	660-2A	AWG #14 loop lead-in cable	F/I	200	LF	\$2.10	\$420.00
266	660-2-102A	Loop assembly Type B (Maintenance loop only)	F/I	1		\$1,419.39	\$1,419.39
268	660-2-106A	Loop assembly Type F (Maintenance loop only)	F/I	4	AS	\$1,763.24	\$7,052.96
						\$5,457.58	\$16,472.21

Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) - 1% Mobilization - 5% \$164.72 \$823.61

Total: \$17,460.54

